
From To Lock in date Upto

10 1 10 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

10 11 20 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

10 21 30 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

470 31 500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 501 1500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 1501 2,500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 2501 3,500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 3501 4500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 4501 5500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 5501 6500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 6501 7500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 7501 8500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 8501 9500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 9501 10000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

22,500 10001 32500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

1000 32501 33500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 33501 34500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 34501 35500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 35501 36500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 36501 37500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 37501 38500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 38501 39500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 39501 40000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

28,490 40001 68490 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

1000 68491 69490 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 69491 70490 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 70491 71490 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 71491 72490 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 72491 73490 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

103,980 73491 177470 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

530 177471 178000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 178001 179000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 179001 180000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 180001 181000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 181001 182000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 182001 183000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 183001 184000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 184001 185000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 185001 186000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 186001 187000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 187001 188000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 188001 189000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 189001 190000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 190001 191000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 191001 192000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 192001 193000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 193001 194000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 194001 195000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 195001 196000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 196001 197000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 197001 198000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 198001 199000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 199001 200000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 200001 200025 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 200026 200100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 200101 200150 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

50 200151 200200 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 200201 200225 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 200226 200300 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 200301 200325 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 200326 200400 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 200401 200425 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 200426 200500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 200501 200525 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 200526 200600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

50 200601 200650 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150 200651 200800 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 200801 200850 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150 200851 201000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 201001 201075 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

175 201076 201250 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

125 201251 201375 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 201376 201750 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

125 201751 201875 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 201876 202250 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 202251 202750 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical
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100 202751 202850 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 202851 202950 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 202951 203150 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 203151 203250 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

125 203251 203375 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 203376 203750 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

125 203751 203875 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 203876 203975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 203976 204075 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 204076 204175 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 204176 204250 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 204251 204300 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 204301 204500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 204501 204700 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150 204701 204850 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 204851 205050 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 205051 205250 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 205251 205450 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 205451 205550 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

30 205551 205580 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5 205581 205585 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

15 205586 205600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 205601 206600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 206601 206700 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

200 206701 206900 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

700 206901 207600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 207601 208600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 208601 208800 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 208801 208900 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 208901 209100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,500 209101 210600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 210601 211100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2,500 211101 213600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 213601 214100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

9,500 214101 223600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

7,490 223601 231090 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

1,500 231091 232590 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

17,410 232591 250000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

100 250001 250100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 250101 250125 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 250126 250200 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 250201 250225 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 250226 250300 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 250301 250325 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 250326 250400 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 250401 250425 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 250426 250500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

30,000 250501 280500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

125 280501 280625 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 280626 280700 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 280701 280900 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 280901 281000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 281001 281025 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 281026 281100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 281101 281125 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 281126 281150 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 281151 281250 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 281251 281325 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

175 281326 281500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 281501 281525 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 281526 281600 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 281601 281625 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 281626 281700 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 281701 281800 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 281801 281900 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

7,500 281901 289400 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

25 289401 289425 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 289426 289500 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 289501 289575 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

175 289576 289750 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

10 289751 289760 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

15 289761 289775 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 289776 289825 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

150 289826 289975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 289976 290000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 290001 290075 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

175 290076 290250 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 290251 290450 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 290451 290525 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1350 290526 291875 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 291876 291900 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical



75 291901 291975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 291976 292000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 292001 292075 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 292076 292100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 292101 292175 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

125 292176 292300 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 292301 292675 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 292676 292725 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150 292726 292875 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 292876 292900 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 292901 292975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

50 292976 293025 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

200 293026 293225 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

750 293226 293975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 293976 294075 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

300 294076 294375 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 294376 294400 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 294401 294475 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

250 294476 294725 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 294726 294775 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 294776 294975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 294976 295175 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 295176 295375 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 295376 295575 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 295576 295775 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 295776 295875 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

15 295876 295890 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

35 295891 295925 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

118,600 295926 414525 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

100 414526 414625 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

300 414626 414925 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 414926 414975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 414976 415025 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 415026 415125 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 415126 415150 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 415151 415225 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 415226 415275 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150 415276 415425 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

50 415426 415475 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

150 415476 415625 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

800 415626 416425 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 416426 417625 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 417626 417675 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

300 417676 417975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5000 417976 422975 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 422976 423000 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 423001 423075 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 423076 423125 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150 423126 423275 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

200 423276 423475 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 423476 423575 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 423576 423675 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 423676 423700 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 423701 423775 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 423776 423800 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 423801 423875 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

50 423876 423925 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 423926 423950 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

75 423951 424025 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25 424026 424050 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

75 424051 424125 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

22,500 424126 446625 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

5000 446626 451625 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

125 451626 451750 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 451751 451850 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 451851 451950 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 451951 452050 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

50 452051 452100 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25 452101 452125 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 452126 452225 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 452226 452275 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,000 452276 453275 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

180 453276 453455 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 453456 453555 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 453556 453655 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 453656 453705 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 453706 453755 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 453756 453855 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

40 453856 453895 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 453896 453995 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1000 453996 454995 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical



1,513 454996 456508 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 456509 457008 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

54 457009 457062 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 457063 457162 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

520 457163 457682 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

450 457683 458132 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

366 458133 458498 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 458499 458698 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 458699 458798 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 458799 458998 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1020 458999 460018 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 460019 461018 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

70 461019 461088 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

800 461089 461888 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1005 461889 462893 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 462894 462993 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 462994 463093 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 463094 463593 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

13,450 463594 477043 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

2,670 477044 479713 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1000 479714 480713 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

184 480714 480897 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

120 480898 481017 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

90 481018 481107 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

6,688 481108 487795 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

3000 487796 490795 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 490796 490895 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

300 490896 491195 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

400 491196 491595 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,580 491596 493175 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

76 493176 493251 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 493252 493351 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2570 493352 495921 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

750 495922 496671 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

100 496672 496771 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

32,000 496772 528771 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

60,171 528772 588942 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

152,564 588943 741506 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

500 741507 742006 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 742007 743006 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 743007 744006 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,000 744007 745006 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 745007 745506 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,250 745507 746756 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

750 746757 747506 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

750 747507 748256 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5,000 748257 753256 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 753257 753631 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,000 753632 754631 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

750 754632 755381 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 755382 755756 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1275 755757 757031 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 757032 757531 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 757532 757906 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

875 757907 758781 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 758782 759281 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

600,855 759282 1360136 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

1000 1360137 1361136 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 1361137 1361636 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 1361637 1362136 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 1362137 1362336 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 1362337 1362836 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 1362837 1363211 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

5500 1363212 1368711 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

9,440 1368712 1378151 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1000 1378152 1379151 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

3,770 1379152 1382921 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 1382922 1383296 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

125 1383297 1383421 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5,000 1383422 1388421 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 1388422 1388921 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 1388922 1389921 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1875 1389922 1391796 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 1391797 1392296 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

875 1392297 1393171 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 1393172 1393546 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 1393547 1394046 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

875 1394047 1394921 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 1394922 1395421 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

3,350 1395422 1398771 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

460,000 1398772 1858771 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat



500 1858772 1859271 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

625 1859272 1859896 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 1859897 1860271 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

3125 1860272 1863396 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 1863397 1864396 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1905 1864397 1866301 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 1866302 1867301 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 1867302 1867801 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2,500 1867802 1870301 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

750 1870302 1871051 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5000 1871052 1876051 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2875 1876052 1878926 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5475 1878927 1884401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,000 1884402 1885401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1000 1885402 1886401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 1886402 1886901 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

11750 1886902 1898651 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 1898652 1899651 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,000 1899652 1900651 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

725 1900652 1901376 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

225000 1901377 2126376 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 2126377 2126751 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5875 2126752 2132626 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

750 2132627 2133376 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 2133377 2133751 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1,000 2133752 2134751 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1,000 2134752 2135751 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

3750 2135752 2139501 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1500 2139502 2141001 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1250 2141002 2142251 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 2142252 2143251 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5025 2143252 2148276 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 2148277 2149276 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 2149277 2149651 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

750 2149652 2150401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 2150402 2150901 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 2150902 2151901 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 2151902 2152901 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 2152902 2153401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

25000 2153402 2178401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 2178402 2179401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 2179402 2179901 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 2179902 2180401 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 2180402 2180901 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,875 2180902 2182776 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

500 2182777 2183276 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

175 2183277 2183451 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1875 2183452 2185326 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,000 2185327 2186326 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

2500 2186327 2188826 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2,030,070 2188827 4218896 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

25,850 4218897 4244746 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

6500 4244747 4251246 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 4251247 4251746 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 4251747 4252121 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1295 4252122 4253416 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2050 4253417 4255466 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 4255467 4255841 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

750 4255842 4256591 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 4256592 4257591 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

80,940 4257592 4338531 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 4338532 4338906 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

750 4338907 4339656 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

22500 4339657 4362156 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1500 4362157 4363656 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

250 4363657 4363906 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1500 4363907 4365406 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

8750 4365407 4374156 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

15,400 4374157 4389556 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

630 4389557 4390186 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

5000 4390187 4395186 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 4395187 4396186 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 4396187 4397186 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1500 4397187 4398686 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

25000 4398687 4423686 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 4423687 4424186 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,000 4424187 4425186 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 4425187 4425561 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 4425562 4426561 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

12850 4426562 4439411 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

4,500 4439412 4443911 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat



375 4443912 4444286 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

375 4444287 4444661 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

250 4444662 4444911 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

875 4444912 4445786 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

375 4445787 4446161 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

875 4446162 4447036 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 4447037 4448036 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 4448037 4449036 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

234160 4449037 4683196 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

67800 5564597 5632396 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

67800 5632397 5700196 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

82,493 6772596 6855088 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

82493 6855089 6937581 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1,953,799 6937582 8891380 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

1730 8891381 8893110 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

11120 8893111 8904230 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

450 8904231 8904680 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

450 8904681 8905130 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2100 8905131 8907230 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

11328 8907231 8918558 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2250 8918559 8920808 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

10500 8920809 8931308 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

18480 8931309 8949788 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

31020 8949789 8980808 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

97128 8980809 9077936 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

360 9077937 9078296 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1050 9078297 9079346 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

900 9079347 9080246 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

18700 9080247 9098946 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1800 9098947 9100746 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

6000 9100747 9106746 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

7800 9106747 9114546 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

3350 9114547 9117896 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

3400 9117897 9121296 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1500 9121297 9122796 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

5400 9122797 9128196 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

450 9128197 9128646 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

450 9128647 9129096 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2550 9129097 9131646 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

30000 9131647 9161646 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

30000 9161647 9191646 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1600 9191647 9193246 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 9193247 9194446 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

300 9194447 9194746 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 9194747 9195946 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 9195947 9197146 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 9197147 9198346 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

750 9198347 9199096 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 9199097 9200296 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 9200297 9201496 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

6000 9201497 9207496 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

600 9207497 9208096 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

270000 9208097 9478096 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

600 9478097 9478696 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

234160 9478697 9712856 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1200 9712857 9714056 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150293 9714057 9864349 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150293 9864350 10014642 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2800 10014643 10017442 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

2600 10017443 10020042 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1650 10020043 10021692 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

124310 10021693 10146002 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 10146003 10146052 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

200 10146053 10146252 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10146253 10146352 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10146353 10146452 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10146453 10146552 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 10146553 10146602 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 10146603 10146652 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 10146653 10146702 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

50 10146703 10146752 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10146753 10146852 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10146853 10146952 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10146953 10147052 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10147053 10147152 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

100 10147153 10147252 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

250 10147253 10147502 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

1000 10147503 10148502 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

120 10148503 10148622 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 10148623 10149122 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

500 10149123 10149622 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical



8750 10149623 10158372 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

150 10158373 10158522 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

7530 10158523 10166052 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Physical

43,823 10166053 10209875 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

2,392,261 10209876 12602136 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

12,970 12602137 12615106 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

708,056 12615107 13323162 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

9,930 13323163 13333092 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2020 Demat

542,070 13333093 13875162 Equity Shares  09.10.2017 to 14.10.2018 Demat

11,921,363 TOTAL

Note: 

1. 50,04,000 equity shares allotted in the public issue are not subject to Lock-in

2. 19,53,799 equity shares held by Venture Capital  Fund- Vistra ITCL (India) Limited for more than one year are not subject to lock in


